Válvulas de diafragma de passagem livre ™ para
fundo de tanque
DADOS TÉCNICOS
DADOS DE DESEMPENHO
•	 O diafragma radial patenteado elimina retenções
e facilita a limpeza
•	 Um conjunto Tri-Clamp simples torna a manutenção
80% mais rápida

4,0 	 243,0	 (9,6) 	 146,0	 (5,7) 	 381,0	 (15,0) 	 284,0	 (11,2) 	 178,0	 (7,0)
PESOS
COMO PEDIR
B
A
----
--
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
ASEPCO
CAD GENERATED DRAWING,
DO  NOT  MANUALLY  UPDATE
SCALE
SIZE DRAWING NO.
B
SHEET 1 OF 1
REV.
TCXX-100-X
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
RESP ENG
MFG ENG
QUAL ENG
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES  ARE:
    DECIMALS         ANGLES
                  00+   .01     +   1
.000+.005
MATERIAL
FINISH
316L
--
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWINGAPPLICATION
USED ONNEXT ASSY
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF
ASEPCO  ANY  REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  WHOLE  WITHOUT
THE  WRITTEN  PERMISSION  OF ASEPCO  IS  PROHIBITED.
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
TERRY FLANDERS 05/07/09
----
TCXX A
1-800-882-3886
PAUL OTTEN
A      PRODUCTION RELEASE
05/07/09
05/07/09 M.E.
355 PIONEER WAY
MTN. VIEW, CA 94041
--
D